[1] Weber, Klaus

Juchner, Marc

Hartz, Patrick

Kutscha, Fritz

Jung, Ralf-Botho

Albrecht, Bernd

Mohrmann, Burkhardt

[2] Marx, Roland
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Herren 40/50 - Einzel
101 Weber, K.
6:0/6:1
201 Weber, K.
6:3/6:3
102 Hartz
6:1/3:6/10:3
103 Albrecht
6:0/6:1
202 Marx
6:0/6:1
104 Marx
6:4/6:2

Setzung
1 Weber, K.
2 Marx

301 Weber, K.
6:3/6:1

3. Platz
302




